CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

CSLA™

Epreuve 9
2023-12-02 - 17:17

50m Brasse

11 ans et plus

Liste résultats Finales

Points: FINA 2023

Rang
11 - 12 ans, Filles

=

GARNIER, Lea

GOLAN, Alex

HUNT, Alexa

CAMPEANU, Carina
BERGERON, Clara
NAGIRNEAC, Alexandra
VANNICOLA-PRIMEAU, Mia
HOUDE, Gabrielle
COLOCCIA, Ella

AVILA, Philippa
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11 - 13 ans, Gargons

BENZACAR, William
NGUYEN, Ky Huu

WANG, Yannick Immanuel
BISHAY, Lucas

WONG, Micah

GUESMI, Ahmed

GAO, Simon

GARABA, Daniel

PENG, lan

CHAPMAN, Mikhail
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13 - 14 ans, Filles

KUDINQV, Catherine
JAMES, Lydia

LIU, NingXi

ZHANG, Yueying
ANDRAS, Maria
CHRISTY, Ruth
BELLEY, Julianne
MAIOLO, Sofia
JEROME, Zoé
COUPAL, Juliette
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Age

12 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Dorval

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

12 Dorval

11 Dorval
11  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
11 Dorval
12 Dorval

13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

13  Club de natation Saint-Laurent
13  Dorval

13  Dorval

13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

13  Club de natation Saint-Laurent
12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

11 Dorval

13 R2p

14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

13  Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
14  Dorval

14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

14  Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
14  Dorval

14  Dorval
14 R2p
13 R2p

Temps

41.43
41.87
44.68
44.89
46.15
46.61
47.44
47.74
48.36
48.90

35.10
35.70
39.75
39.84
40.56
42.89
42.92
42.94
44.63

36.57
37.56
38.50
39.18
39.20
41.29
41.74
41.95
42.85
43.63

Pts

321
311
255
252
232
225
213
209
201
195

359
341
247
245
232
196
196
196
174

466
430
400
379
379
324
313
309
290
274
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023 CSILA-
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Epreuve 9, 50m Brasse, Finale

14 - 15 ans, Garcons

1. LI, Subei 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 34.33 383
2. SONG, Jerry 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 35.15 357
3. RUSCITO, Marcus 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 35.17 357
4. CARDINAL, Eymeric 14  Dorval 36.49 319
5. AMARAL, Dylan 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 36.84 310
6. GARABA, Vladimir 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 38.42 273
7. SARKISYAN, David 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 38.66 268
8. GUDYMENKO, Daniel 15 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 39.44 253
9. TREMBLAY, Colin 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 39.63 249
10. RODGER, Justin 14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 39.86 245

15 ans et plus, Dames

1. MONETTE, Léa 16  Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 37.38 437
2. ZHANG, Yuxin 16  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 39.22 378
3. GILLIS, Juliette 17 R2p 39.64 366
4. DALLAIRE-COTE, Blanche 16  CA Sud-Ouest 40,53 342
5. DONATI-STOYANOV, Andréa 15  Dorval 40.73 337
6. MU, Eileen 15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 4255 296
7. LAVOIE, Maia 16 R2p 43.74 272
8. POELLHUBER, Léonie 15 R2p 44,07 266
9. SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Riley 15  Dorval 4551 242
10. JUCHET, Charlotte 17 R2p 4713 218

16 ans et plus, Messieurs

1. CHEN, Jason 20  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 31.05 518
2. FURDUI, Bogdan lon 20 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 33.01 431
3. AMADEI, Philippe 16  CA Sud-Ouest 33.77 403
4. HOWARD, Spencer 22  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 34.73 370
5. SIDERIS, Yanni 19  Club de natation Saint-Laurent 35.24 354
6. MAIOLO, Luca 16  Dorval 35.27 353
7. DERVIEUX, Eliott 16 R2p 35.91 335
8. DECARIE, Alexandre 16 R2p 36.75 312
9. ROSE, Max 17  Cornwall Sea Lions 37.03 305
10. RONDEAU, Benjamin 17 Enc 37.94 284
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